物料编号 型号 电压等级 规格 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量 kg/km 导体电阻Ω/km
ANG07.003.01.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×1.5 31/0.25 6 52.9 13.3
ANG07.003.01.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×2.5 41/0.25 6.7 69.9 7.98
ANG07.003.01.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×4 51/0.25 7.6 95.9 4.95
ANG07.003.01.006.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×6 82/0.25 8.4 124.9 3.3
ANG07.003.01.010.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×10 123/0.4 10.3 191.1 1.91
ANG07.003.01.016.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×16 77/0.4 11.7 269.8 1.21
ANG07.003.01.025.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×25 189/0.4 13.6 379.8 0.78
ANG07.003.01.035.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×35 266/0.4 15.3 503.2 0.554
ANG07.003.01.050.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×50 380/0.4 17.89 697.2 0.386
ANG07.003.01.070.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×70 532/0.4 20.12 925.3 0.272
ANG07.003.01.095.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×95 722/0.4 22.59 1218.2 0.206
ANG07.003.01.120.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×120 925/0.4 24.73 1512.1 0.161
ANG07.003.01.150.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×150 1147/0.4 27.25 1856.5 0.129
ANG07.003.01.185.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×185 1403/0.4 29.72 2246.7 0.106
ANG07.003.01.240.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×240 1830/0.4 32.77 2847.3 0.0801
ANG07.003.01.300.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 1×300 2318/0.4 35.86 3526.6 0.0641
ANG07.003.02.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 2×1.5 31/0.25 10 106.5 13.3
ANG07.003.02.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 2×2.5 41/0.25 11.8 153 7.98
ANG07.003.02.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 2×4 51/0.25 13.4 207.6 4.95
ANG07.003.02.006.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 2×6 82/0.25 15 275.3 3.3
ANG07.003.02.010.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 2×10 123/0.4 20.2 496.7 1.91
ANG07.003.02.016.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 2×16 77/0.4 23 684.9 1.21
ANG07.003.02.025.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 2×25 189/0.4 27 959.5 0.78
ANG07.003.03.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×1.5 31/0.25 10.71 138.4 13.3
ANG07.003.03.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×2.5 41/0.25 12.62 200 7.98
ANG07.003.03.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×4 51/0.25 14.34 275.2 4.95
ANG07.003.03.006.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×6 82/0.25 18.03 447.2 3.3
ANG07.003.03.010.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×10 123/0.4 21.67 656 1.91
ANG07.003.03.016.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×16 77/0.4 24.66 917 1.21
ANG07.003.03.025.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×25 189/0.4 28.94 1294 0.78
ANG07.003.03.035.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×35 266/0.4 32.34 1693.8 0.554
ANG07.003.03.050.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×50 380/0.4 37.87 2339.2 0.386
ANG07.003.03.070.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×70 532/0.4 42.44 3074.8 0.272
ANG07.003.03.095.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×95 722/0.4 47.91 4059.7 0.206
ANG07.003.03.120.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×120 925/0.4 52.25 5005.4 0.161
ANG07.003.03.150.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×150 1147/0.4 57.64 6139.5 0.129
ANG07.003.03.185.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×185 1403/0.4 62.91 7421.2 0.106
ANG07.003.03.240.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×240 1830/0.4 70.46 9529.1 0.0801
ANG07.003.03.300.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×300 2318/0.4 77.89 11884.9 0.0641
ANG07.003.04.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×1.5 31/0.25 11.74 173.4 13.3
ANG07.003.04.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×2.5 41/0.25 13.84 251.2 7.98
ANG07.003.04.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×4 51/0.25 15.73 347.9 4.95
ANG07.003.04.006.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×6 82/0.25 17.78 473.3 3.3
ANG07.003.04.010.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×10 123/0.4 19.61 614.1 1.91
ANG07.003.04.016.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×16 77/0.4 26.92 1152.8 1.21
ANG07.003.04.025.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×25 189/0.4 32.03 1664.9 0.78
ANG07.003.04.035.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×35 266/0.4 35.78 2181.5 0.554
ANG07.003.04.050.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×50 380/0.4 41.87 3014.1 0.386
ANG07.003.04.070.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×70 532/0.4 47.12 3991.8 0.272
ANG07.003.04.095.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×95 722/0.4 53.53 5318.2 0.206
ANG07.003.04.120.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×120 925/0.4 57.92 6500.6 0.161
ANG07.003.04.150.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×150 1147/0.4 64.06 8002.4 0.129
ANG07.003.04.185.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×185 1403/0.4 70.07 9703 0.106
ANG07.003.04.240.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×240 1830/0.4 78.36 12443.1 0.0801
ANG07.003.04.300.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 4×300 2318/0.4 86.75 15551.8 0.0641
ANG07.003.05.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 5×1.5 31/0.25 12.84 209.8 13.3
ANG07.003.05.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 5×2.5 41/0.25 15.13 304.1 7.98
ANG07.003.05.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 5×4 51/0.25 17.42 430.8 4.95
ANG07.003.05.006.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 5×6 82/0.25 19.64 583.8 3.3
ANG07.003.05.010.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 5×10 123/0.4 25.89 995.4 1.91
ANG07.003.05.016.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 5×16 77/0.4 29.73 1421.3 1.21
ANG07.003.05.025.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 5×25 189/0.4 35.32 2047.6 0.78
ANG07.003.06.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 6×1.5 31/0.25 15.2 289 13.3
ANG07.003.12.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 12×1.5 31/0.25 19.71 508.6 13.3
ANG07.003.18.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 18×1.5 31/0.25 23 716.9 13.3
ANG07.003.24.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 24×1.5 31/0.25 26.8 942 13.3
ANG07.003.36.001.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 36×1.5 31/0.25 30.6 1316.6 13.3
ANG07.003.06.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 6×2.5 41/0.25 17.7 407.3 7.98
ANG07.003.12.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 12×2.5 41/0.25 23.02 724 7.98
ANG07.003.18.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 18×2.5 41/0.25 27.1 1038.6 7.98
ANG07.003.24.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 24×2.5 41/0.25 31.8 1378.6 7.98
ANG07.003.36.002.50B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 36×2.5 41/0.25 36.5 1951.3 7.98
ANG07.003.06.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 6×4 51/0.25 20.2 564.1 4.95
ANG07.003.12.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 12×4 51/0.25 26.74 1038.6 4.95
ANG07.003.18.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 18×4 51/0.25 31.4 1488.4 4.95
ANG07.003.03.01.004.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×4+1×2.5 51/0.25 15.31 486.7 4.95
ANG07.003.03.01.006.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×6+1×4 82/0.25 17.42 683.3 3.3
ANG07.003.03.01.010.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×10+1×6 123/0.4 22.71 1040.1 1.91
ANG07.003.03.01.016.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×16+1×10 77/0.4 26.19 1586.4 1.21
ANG07.003.03.01.025.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×25+1×16 189/0.4 30.8 2245.5 0.78
ANG07.003.03.01.035.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×35+1×16 266/0.4 33.76 2616.4 0.554
ANG07.003.03.01.050.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×50+1×25 380/0.4 39.76 3728.1 0.386
ANG07.003.03.01.070.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×70+1×35 532/0.4 44.28 4884.9 0.272
ANG07.003.03.01.095.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×95+1×50 722/0.4 50.36 6699.3 0.206
ANG07.003.03.01.120.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×120+1×70 925/0.4 55.22 8533.4 0.161
ANG07.003.03.01.150.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×150+1×70 1147/0.4 60.08 9583.9 0.129
ANG07.003.03.01.185.00B FDEH 0.6/1 kV 3×185+1×95 1403/0.4 66.09 11989.3 0.106
ANG07.003.01.010.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×10 123/0.4 10.9 206.2 1.91
ANG07.003.01.016.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×16 77/0.4 12.1 281.4 1.21
ANG07.003.01.025.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×25 189/0.4 13.8 386.9 0.78
ANG07.003.01.035.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×35 266/0.4 15.3 503.7 0.554
ANG07.003.01.050.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×50 380/0.4 17.29 672.9 0.386
ANG07.003.01.070.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×70 532/0.4 19.32 888.5 0.272
ANG07.003.01.095.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×95 722/0.4 21.79 1176.6 0.206
ANG07.003.01.120.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×120 925/0.4 23.93 1465.3 0.161
ANG07.003.01.150.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×150 1147/0.4 26.25 1793.1 0.129
ANG07.003.01.185.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×185 1403/0.4 28.12 2137 0.106
ANG07.003.01.240.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×240 1830/0.4 31.17 2727 0.0801
ANG07.003.01.300.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 1×300 2318/0.4 33.86 3362.4 0.0641
ANG07.003.03.010.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×10 123/0.4 23.16 672.9 1.91
ANG07.003.03.016.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×16 77/0.4 26.15 934.7 1.21
ANG07.003.03.025.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×25 189/0.4 29.79 1278.8 0.78
ANG07.003.03.035.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×35 266/0.4 33 1660 0.554
ANG07.003.03.050.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×50 380/0.4 37.26 2210 0.386
ANG07.003.03.070.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×70 532/0.4 41.63 2908.3 0.272
ANG07.003.03.095.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×95 722/0.4 46.7 3826.9 0.206
ANG07.003.03.120.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×120 925/0.4 50.84 4724.8 0.161
ANG07.003.03.150.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×150 1147/0.4 55.83 5777.5 0.129
ANG07.003.03.185.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×185 1403/0.4 59.84 6883.1 0.106
ANG07.003.03.240.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×240 1830/0.4 66.98 8857.3 0.0801
ANG07.003.03.300.00B FDEH 1.8/3 kV 3×300 2318/0.4 72.96 10929.9 0.0641